Gxe 48100a s Aruba
The HPE Aruba Networking CX 8100 offers a flexible approach to addressing the application, security, and
scalability demands of enterprise edge-cloud network connectivity requirements. Simplify your IT operations
HPE Aruba Networking CX 8100 ?????????????????????????????????????????? ?? IT ?? CX 8100
????????????????????????,?????????? IT ????????????????
GXE-4820A DATA SHEET. Introduction GXE-4820A is a communication lithium battery based on
innovative Li-ion technology. It is especially designed for telecom sites with advanced features: long lifepan,
wide range of charging voltage, fast charging, and intelligent management.
innovative Li-ion technology. It is especially designed for telecom sites with advanced features: long lifepan,
wide range of charging voltage, fast charging, and intelligent management.
GXE-4820A DATA SHEET. Introduction GXE-4820A is a communication lithium battery based on
innovative Li-ion technology. It is especially designed for telecom sites with advanced features: long lifepan,
wide range of charging ...
Product Model: GXE-48100A Cathode Material: LiFePO 4 Nominal Voltage DC 48V Nominal Charging
Voltage DC 53.5V Max. Charging / Discharging Current Limited100A / 100A 25&#186;C Cycle Life 3500
cycles 80% DOD, 25&#186;C Nominal Capacity 100Ah 0.2C, 25 &#186;C (0.2C, 25&#186;C) Weight
Approx. 50kgs Dimension (W*D*H)440mm*420mm*205mm (excluding mounting ear)
HPE Aruba Networking CX 8100 ?????????????????????????????????????????? ?? IT ?? CX 8100
?????????? ...
innovative Li-ion technology. It is especially designed for telecom sites with advanced features: long lifepan,
wide range of charging voltage, fast charging, and intelligent management.
innovative Li-ion technology. It is especially designed for telecom sites with advanced features: long lifepan,
wide range of charging ...
Product Model: GXE-48100A Cathode Material: LiFePO 4 Nominal Voltage DC 48V Nominal Charging
Voltage DC 53.5V Max. Charging / Discharging Current Limited100A / 100A 25&#186;C Cycle Life 3500
cycles 80% DOD, 25&#186;C Nominal ...
Page 1/2
Gxe 48100a s Aruba
Web: https://ecomax.info.pl
Page 2/2